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WHITE WHITE YELLOW WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

SOLID BROKEN SOLID SOLID TYPE G TYPE D

LF LF SQFT EA LF LF LF LF SQFT EA EA

STA 99+80.00 TO STA 105+00 12 1050 22 1050 22

STA 99+80.00 TO STA 105+00 27B 1050 1050

STA 99+80.00 TO STA 105+00 29 1100 44

STA 99+80.00 TO STA 105+00 38 440 18

STA 99+80.00 TO STA 105+00 TYPE IV ARROW 45

 STA 105+00 TO STA 119+00 12 2792 58 2792 58

 STA 105+00 TO STA 119+00 25 2792

 STA 105+00 TO STA 119+00 27B 2792 2792

 STA 105+00 TO STA 119+00 29 90 4

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 12 2800 2800 120

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 25 2500 54

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 29 400 18

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 38 55 6

STA 119+00 TO STA 133+00 TYPE IV ARROW 15

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 12 2532 54 2532 54

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 22 143 12

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 25 550 12

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 27B 2532 2532

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 29 1646 140

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 38 880 38

STA 133+00 TO STA 147+00 TYPE IV ARROW 105

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 25 750 16

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 27B 2800 2800

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 29 2064 88

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 38 277 12

 STA 147+00 TO STA 161+00 TYPE IV ARROW 30

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 12 2588 25 2588 25

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 25 1170 26

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 27B 2588 2588

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 29 2534 106

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 38 642 27

STA 161+00 TO STA 175+00 TYPE IV ARROW 60

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 12 2642 56 2642 56

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 25 1454 32

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 27B 2642 2642

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 29 1188 50

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 38 509 44

STA 175+00 TO STA 189+00 TYPE IV ARROW 45

STA 189+00 TO STA 203+00 12 2796 60 2796 60

25 742 16

SUBTOTAL 17204 20000 19123 2803 300 452 766
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES
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WHITE WHITE YELLOW WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

SOLID BROKEN SOLID TYPE G TYPE D

LF LF SQFT EA LF LF LF SQFT EA EA

STA 189+00 TO  STA 203+00 27B 2796 2796

STA 189+00 TO  STA 203+00 29 82 1964 82

STA 189+00 TO  STA 203+00 38 34 813 34

STA 189+00 TO STA 203+00 TYPE IV ARROW 75

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 12 2800 2800 118

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 25 45 1066 45

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 29 66 1558 66

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 38 686 30

STA 203+00 TO STA 216+00 TYPE IV ARROW 60

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 12 2600 56 2600 56

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 25 1 46 1

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 27B 2600 2600

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 29 52 2455 52

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 38 44 1018 44

STA 217+00 TO STA 230+00 TYPE IV ARROW 105

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 25 5 217 5

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 29 94 2238 94

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 38 86 1020 86

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 TYPE IV ARROW 75

STA 230+00 TO STA 244+00 LIMIT KINE 250

STA 245+00 TO STA 259+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 245+00 TO STA 259+00 25 60 2800 60

STA 245+00 TO STA 259+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 25 32 1506 32

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 29 50 1190 50

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 38 23 536 23

STA 259+00 TO STA 273+00 TYPE IV ARROW 45

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 25 69 1644 69

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 29 1122 47

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 38 466 20

STA 273+00 TO STA 287+00 TYPE IV ARROW 45

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 25 2180 46

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 29 620 26

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 38 245 22

STA 287+00 TO STA 301+00 TYPE IV ARROW 30

STA 189+00 TO STA 301+00 32 22400 1099

SUBTOTAL 41746 2198 22196 19400 19540 5850 685 679 72922400
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES
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WHITE WHITE YELLOW WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

SOLID BROKEN SOLID SOLID TYPE G TYPE D

LF LF SQFT EA LF LF LF LF SQFT EA EA

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 12 2600 56 2600 56

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 25

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 27B 2600 2600

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 29 1970 83

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 38 871 38

STA 301+00 TO STA 314+00 TYPE IV ARROW 75

STA 314+00 TO STA 328+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 314+00 TO STA 328+00 25 2800 60

STA 314+00 TO STA 328+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 25 544 12

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 29 2086 87

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 38 855 36

STA 329+00 TO STA 343+00 TYPE IV ARROW 90

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 25 1400 30

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 29 588 25

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 38 478 20

STA 343+00 TO STA 357+00 TYPE IV ARROW 45

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 25 2312 60

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 29 644 27

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 38 98 4

STA 357+00 TO STA 371+00 TYPE IV ARROW 15

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 25 886 19

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 29 1782 75

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 38 435 19

STA 371+00 TO STA 385+00 TYPE IV ARROW 75

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 12 2800 60 2800 60

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 25 2132 60

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 29 656 28

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 27B 2800 2800

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 38 188 8

STA 385+00 TO STA 399+00 TYPE IV ARROW 15

STA 399+00 TO STA 401+45 12 484 21 484 21

STA 399+00 TO STA 401+45 27B 484 484

STA 399+00 TO STA 401+45 29 484 21

STA 399+00 TO STA 401+45 38 240 10

STA 399+00 TO STA 401+45 TYPE IV ARROW 30

STA 301+00 TO STA 401+45 32 20090 1256

SUBTOTAL 39918 1693 19884 19884 18284 3165 345 524 635

TOTAL 119468 5516 11818 1330
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XGREEN WHITE

BLACKWHITE X

XGREEN WHITE

X

X
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36" x 36"

72" x 18"

72" x 18"

TOTAL

18" X 18" WHITE BLACK X X NO PEDESTRIAN SYMBOL
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G7-2 6" UC 4" LC

72" x 18" GREEN WHITE X

SIGN CODE SIGN SIZE

L X D

SINGLE 

FACE

DOUBLE 

FACED COLOR

SHEETING

BACKGROUND LEGEND

COLOR

SHEETING 
PREMIUM

FILM

GRAFFITI

FURNISH

SINGLE-SHEET

UNFRAMED

ALUMINIUM

HANGER ASSEMBLY

MAST ARM

INSTALL SIGN 

DESCRIPTION/REMARKS

SQFT

0.08" 0.063"

SQFT

EA

R1-1 2

 

REMOVE 

ROADSIDE 
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 SIGN QUANTITIES

SQ-1

R73-2(CA) LEFT TURN  U TURN ALLOWED2
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

CY

STATION TO STATION

CY SQFT

STA  99+80.0 TO STA 106+34.0

STA 106+34.0 TO STA 130+94.0

LENGTH

654.0

14760 78.4 4766.3363.0

STA 130+94.0 TO STA 137+00.0 609.0

STA 140+00.0 TO STA 145+68.0 568.0

2241.7STA 145+68.0 TO STA 157+25.0 1157.0 36.9

2460.0

STA 157+25.0 TO STA 162+80.0

STA 163+80.0 TO STA 169+50.0

STA 169+50.0 TO STA 182+30.0

STA 182+30.0 TO STA 188+20.0

STA 189+17.0 TO STA 196+32.0

STA 196+32.0 TO STA 199+60.0

STA 199+60.0 TO STA 205+30.0

STA 206+18.0 TO STA 212+00.0

STA 212+00.0 TO STA 216+60.0

STA 216+60.0 TO STA 222+38.0

STA 223+74.0 TO STA 236+23.0

STA 237+00.0 TO STA 243+36.0

STA 243+36.0 TO STA 265+96.0

STA 265+96.0 TO STA 272+46.0

STA 273+26.0 TO STA 278+80.0

STA 278+80.0 TO STA 297+40.0

STA 297+40.0 TO STA 304+64.0

STA 305+38.0 TO STA 312+00.0

STA 312+00.0 TO STA 331+00.0

STA 331+00.0 TO STA 336+60.0

STA 337+46.0 TO STA 343+17.0

STA 343+17.0 TO STA 346+00.0

STA 356+12.0 TO STA 368+55.0

STA 368+55.0 TO STA 374+31.0

STA 375+00.0 TO STA 381+06.0

STA 381+06.0 TO STA 395+70.0

STA 395+70.0 TO STA 401+44.0

LF

R-med

R-med

R-med

R-med

R-med

R-med

R-med

DTBB

DTBB

DTBB

DTBB

555.0

570.0

1280.0

590.0

715.0

328.0

570.0

582.0

460.0

578.0

1267.0

647.0

580.0

1860.0

724.0

662.0

1900.0

560.0

571.0

283.0

641.0

1243.0

576.0

606.0

1464.0

574.0

619.0

2278.0

171.0

189.040.8

13671

11160

10.5

14.7

72.6

59.3

336.0

274.0

48.0

68.0

2480.0

635.5

891.3

4413.6

3603.8

472.2 1796.5 19032.2

STA 349+71.0 TO STA 356+12.0 
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LF EA

1900.0

283.0

1243.0

1464.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

4890 8

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CONTROL QUANTITIES
TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION 

UNIT QUANTITY

TEMPORARY GRAVEL BERM BAG

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

LF

EA

10620

2

1216

182

796

937

62090

(
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D
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R
E
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E
)
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I
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O

R
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E

T
E

    LOCATION

Q
U

A
D

R
A

N
T

BELLA VISTA Dr

BELLA VISTA Dr

NW

SW

SE

CY

23.00

25.00

TOTAL

2.50

7.70

2.90

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

SQFT

BELLA VISTA Dr

13.1

102.00
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SQFT
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SEE SHEET E-4 FOR LEGEND AND SCHEDULES.1.

2. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

   SIGNAL AND LIGHTING STANDARDS.

3.  SEE ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION DETAILS FOR EXACT LOCATION OF
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SEE SHEET E-4 FOR LEGEND AND SCHEDULES.1.

2. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.
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METER A:   100 A, 240 V, 2P, CB.  MAIN BREAKER (TC-1)

O

METER B:   100 A, 240 V, 2P, CB.  MAIN BREAKER (LS-3)

2

4

3

5

INSTALL LONG TERM EVOLUTION (LTE) MODEM IN CONTROLLER CABINET.

FOR SIGN DETAILS AND STREET NAME SIGNS, SEE SQ-1 PLAN SHEET.

6

7

8

15 A, 120 V, 1P, CB. (LIGHTING CONTROL)

30 A, 240 V, 2P, CB. (LIGHTING)

LEGEND: (SHEET E-2 AND E-3 ONLY)

50 A, 120 V, 1P, CB. (SIGNAL)

AND IN SAME INTERSECTION QUADRANT.

CONNECT APS CABLE (20#9) TO PED HEAD WITH SAME PHASE

ABBREVIATIONS:

TC-1   -   SCE TRAFFIC CONTROL RATE

LS-3   -   SCE LIGHTING RATE

CONDUCTOR AND CONDUIT SCHEDULE

02

05

/06

/

/

01/

/05

/06

01/

02/
OR

STEADY DEMAND SEQUENCE

04/

/

PHASE DIAGRAM

02P/

02P/

/04P

03

LUMINAIRE TO BE REMOVED BY SCE.

SCE   -   SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

9

10

ENCLOSURE, WITH THE FOLLOWING CIRCUIT BREAKERS:

INSTALL 120/240 V, 1 , 3 WIRE, TYPE III-CF SERVICE EQUIPMENT

20 A, 120 V, 1P, CB. (FBS-WB)

20 A, 120 V, 1P, CB. (FBS-EB)

44

Ferdinand
De La Cruz

17215

6/30/16

PLAN SHEET PD-11.

APPROXIMATELY 750 FEET TO LIMIT LINE AND 14 FEET FROM ETW.  REFER TO PAVEMENT DELINEATION AND SIGN 

PLAN SHEET PD-11.

APPROXIMATELY 750 FEET TO LIMIT LINE AND 14 FEET FROM ETW.  REFER TO PAVEMENT DELINEATION AND SIGN 

CABLE SCHEDULE

PHASE
CABLE

TYPE

VEH-PED

TOTAL

CIRCUIT

LIGHTING

AWG

21 3 4

AND SIZE

CONDUIT RUN 

5 6 7

12CSC

P
O
L
E

PPB

3CSC

#8

A

#8

B

C

D

E

F

G 4,4P

2

VIVID POWER CABLE

VIVID VIDEO CABLE

4

4

10
4

8 5 3 1 24
4 3 1 1 0

APS CABLE (20#9)

0

3,5,6

1,3,6

2 2 2

3

3

2

2

PHASE

TOTAL

DETECTORS-TYPE B DLC

O2 2

CONDUIT SIZE 2- 4" 4"4" 3" 3"3"4"

O6 2

03 036 3

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

#8 GROUND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3

FBS-EB

2,5

2,3,4,2P

O1 1

O5 1

POLE and EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

TYPE

STANDARD VEH SIG MTG

Mast
0

PPB

ARROWPOLE LUM/SMA LMA Mtg
SIG

PED

Arm

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

No.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

LED

1-A

3

165 W

50’ MAS SV-3-T

2

165 W

SP-1-T

SP-1-T

4

2

165 W

28-5-100
INSTALL D3 SIGN (Route 62)

17-3-100 20’ 15’ MAS SP-2-T 6

INSTALL D3 SIGN (BELLA VISTA Dr)

INSTALL D3 SIGN (Route 62) 3

45’26-4-100 15’
MAS

MAS

165 W
3

3
INSTALL D3 SIGN (BELLA VISTA Dr)

TV-3-T

INSTALL TWO R9-3 SIGNS ON SIGNAL POLE FOR EB & NB Ped

INSTALL R9-3 SIGN ON SIGNAL POLE FOR SB Ped

INSTALL R9-3 SIGN ON SIGNAL POLE FOR WB Ped

H

I

6

26-4-100 45’ 15’
MAS

MAS

PPB

PPB

4

61-A TV-1-T

SV-2-T

H

I

#8 FBS-WB

2

2

4

4

LIGHTING 
TYPE 15

1 1

2 2
1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2

2 2

2

2

12’

11 SCE PULL BOX PER SCE REQUIREMENT.

12 3"C, CONDUCTORS BY SCE. INSTALLATION PER SCE REQUIREMENT.

2 2 2

1 1 1

2

1

3

SV-3-T

1,2,4,2P,4P 2 2 2 2

POLE LOCATION

NORTHING EASTING PAD ELEVATION

2714.88’

2715.20’

2716.25’

2719.72’

7004224.8621 2718.96’

2718.25’

2717.83’

1854186.1026 7004327.6504

1854176.3685 7004315.8816

1854129.0367 7004252.9315

1854179.9653 7004199.1326

1854215.8794

1854264.5132 7004272.9645

1854265.6562 7004280.2940

(CTID # 0854062004.488M)

AND BATTERY BACKUP SYSTEM.

INSTALL TWO DEPARTMENT FURNISHED MODEL 2070L CONTROLLER ASSEMBLIES WITH TYPE 332L CABINET

INSTALL VIVDS CAMERA PER RSP ES-7R, DETAIL A.

INSTALL VIVDS CAMERA PER RSP ES-7R, DETAIL B.

F=17’

F=16’
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